
 

The W
oodlands Country Club  

Tournam
ent Course  
 

 Round 3 
S unday                                      

M
ay 4 , 2025 

7 

5 

6 

12 

4 

5 
7 

39 
21 

4 

21 

5 

5 

21 

5 

13 

10 

5 

31 

4 

16 

23 

5 

 

 
6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Loca%on in yardage book from which the green illustra%on is drawn and measured. 
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